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Name
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↑
Email

Email
Yes
No

Phone Number
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Address

status

Don Gray graydh@outlook.com Yes 250-472-1511
1376

Queensbury
Ave

approved

Sean Gray smgrayhunter@gmail.com 250 335 1018
5030

Cokley
Road

inactive

Beth Grayer beth.grayer@gmail.com 250-208-5202
1781

Emerson
Street

approved

Milo Grimsrud milog@accesscomm.ca 306 209 4315
131-933

Wild Ridge
Way

inactive

Michael Groner palboards@yahoo.com 7789989564
4610

Vantreight
dr.

awaiting_email_confirmation

Mart Gross mart.r.gross@gmail.com 4166166459

1020
Matheson
Lake Park

Rd

approved

Shelley Gross shegross@gmail.com 5872201947 inactive

Ken Guenter kenguenter@shaw.ca Yes approved

PETER HACKETT p3eter@icloud.com 2504758186
815

PEMBERTON
ROAD

approved

Wayne Halabourda wnh1055@gmail.com 778-980-1882
7373 Mark

Lane
approved

Eric Hallman ewhallman@gmail.com 2506866160
7776

Tugwell
Rd.

approved

Ken Halstead halsteadken@yahoo.ca 7786767695
1195

Firbank
Close

approved

Dave Hancock stratmedic@gmail.com 2505142565
6869

laura's
lane

inactive

Alanna Harlton alanna.harlton@gmail.com 2508859225
15-1249
Rockland
Avenue

inactive

Michael Harms suasa2004@hotmail.com 2506680401
2375

Seablush
Drive

inactive
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George Harper GHarp@shaw.ca 2507279799
4166

Dalmeny Rd
approved

PETER HARROWER pbharrower@gmail.com 2509291910
2485

Glendoik
Way,

approved

Clayton Hartley the-hartleys@shaw.ca 2503616113
10005

Chicory
Place

inactive

Michael Harvey mharvey1@shaw.ca Yes 250-652-1868
6488 Old W
Saanich
Road

approved

Norm Healey nhealey@azimuthgroup.ca 250-213-7236
2488

Shoreacres
Road

approved
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